

## CHRISTMAS TREE PROMOTION, RESEARCH AND INFORMATION ORDER Donation

## Thank you for your generous support!

Company Na	ame:	 
Address:		 
	son:	
Donation:	\$	

## CHRISTMAS TREE PROMOTION, RESEARCH, AND INFORMATION ORDER

**7 CFR § 1214.50** (f) The Board may accept voluntary contributions, but these shall only be used to pay expenses incurred in the conduct of programs, plans, and projects approved by the Secretary. Such contributions shall be free from any encumbrance by the donor and the Board shall retain complete control of their use.

The Christmas Tree Promotion Board is authorized by the Commodity Promotion, Research, and Information Act of 1996 (7 U.S.C. 7411-7425) and its activities are subject to administrative oversight by the United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) as outlined under the Christmas Tree Promotion, Research and Information Order (7 CFR part 1214). This form is your receipt for tax purposes, please retain a copy for your records. It is not our intent to provide tax or legal information, so you will want to seek the assistance of a professional tax advisor regarding charitable deductions on your tax returns. The Christmas Tree Promotion Board Tax ID number is IRS EIN# 47-3749864

Christmas Tree Promotion Board P.O. Box 306403 Nashville, TN 37230